

ITB#24-12 County Transportation Infrastructure Fund Grant Program 2020- Hastings Phase I					AAA Asphalt Paving Inc		Hayden Paving, Inc.		MB WESTERN CONSTRUCTION CO		Matula & Matula Construction, Inc.		Texas Materials Group, Inc.	
Bid Open: Tuesday, January 9, 2024 at 11:00 a.m. C.S.T.				<b>Total Cost</b>	\$ 1,370,693.6		\$ 1,663,794.25		\$ 2,395,469.0		\$ 1,658,342.4880000004		\$ 1,173,494.43	
#	Items	SpecNumber	Unit	Quantity Required	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
0														
#0-1	PREPARING ROW	100 6002	STA	67.52	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 168,800.0	\$ 1,250.0	\$ 84,400.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 270,080.0	\$ 1,014.4	\$ 68,492.28	\$ 181	\$ 12,221.119999999999
#0-2	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	104 6017	SY	55	\$ 25	\$ 1,375.0	\$ 55	\$ 3,025.0	\$ 60	\$ 3,300.0	\$ 60.4	\$ 3,322.0	\$ 108	\$ 5,940.0
#0-3	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	110 6001	CY	1292	\$ 15	\$ 19,380.0	\$ 35	\$ 45,220.0	\$ 42	\$ 54,264.0	\$ 22.8	\$ 29,457.60	\$ 3	\$ 3,876.0
#0-4	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D)	132 6007	CY	1647	\$ 23	\$ 37,881.0	\$ 55	\$ 90,585.0	\$ 30	\$ 49,410.0	\$ 78.5	\$ 129,289.5	\$ 10	\$ 16,470.0
#0-5	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TYA GR1-2)(FNAL POS)	247 6041	CY	2080	\$ 97	\$ 201,760.0	\$ 165	\$ 343,200.0	\$ 210	\$ 436,800.0	\$ 124.5	\$ 258,960.0	\$ 97	\$ 201,760.0
#0-6	REWORK BS MTL (TY A)(8")(ORD COMP)	251 6022	SY	17306	\$ 8.5	\$ 147,101.0	\$ 19	\$ 328,814.0	\$ 22	\$ 380,732.0	\$ 5	\$ 86,530.0	\$ 10.35	\$ 179,117.1
#0-7	RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)	432 6001	CY	24	\$ 800	\$ 19,200.0	\$ 75	\$ 1,800.0	\$ 900	\$ 21,600.0	\$ 427.5	\$ 10,260.0	\$ 1,090.0	\$ 26,160.0
#0-8	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN)	432 6045	CY	15	\$ 800	\$ 12,000.0	\$ 225	\$ 3,375.0	\$ 700	\$ 10,500.0	\$ 503.6	\$ 7,554.0	\$ 930	\$ 13,950.0
#0-9	MOBILIZATION	500 6001	LS	1	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 60,000.0	\$ 55,000.0	\$ 55,000.0	\$ 250,000.0	\$ 250,000.0	\$ 39,758.0	\$ 39,758.0	\$ 103,000.0	\$ 103,000.0
#0-10	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502 6001	MO	3	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 16,500.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 9,500.0	\$ 28,500.0	\$ 2,762.6	\$ 8,287.8	\$ 450	\$ 1,350.0
#0-11	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	510 6001	HR	256	\$ 65	\$ 16,640.0	\$ 45	\$ 11,520.0	\$ 125	\$ 32,000.0	\$ 125	\$ 32,000.0	\$ 34	\$ 8,704.0
#0-12	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	530 6004	SY	54	\$ 155	\$ 8,370.0	\$ 125	\$ 6,750.0	\$ 150	\$ 8,100.0	\$ 96.1	\$ 5,189.4	\$ 175.5	\$ 9,477.0
#0-13	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	540 6001	LF	62.5	\$ 55	\$ 3,437.5	\$ 50	\$ 3,125.0	\$ 50	\$ 3,125.0	\$ 40.8	\$ 2,550.0	\$ 46	\$ 2,875.0
#0-14	DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION	540 6016	EA	3	\$ 3,325.0	\$ 9,975.0	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 5,250.0	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 5,250.0	\$ 2,913.8	\$ 8,741.400	\$ 1,625.0	\$ 4,875.0
#0-15	TL-2 31" SHORT RADIUS (W/O DAT)	540 6046	EA	2	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 2,150.0	\$ 4,300.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 28,554.8	\$ 57,109.6	\$ 2,079.0	\$ 4,158.0
#0-16	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	544 6001	EA	1	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 4,500.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,254.1	\$ 4,254.1	\$ 3,615.0	\$ 3,615.0
#0-17	RELOCATE EXISTING MAILBOX	560 6025	EA	13	\$ 500	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 250	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 450	\$ 5,850.0	\$ 138.3	\$ 1,797.9	\$ 196	\$ 2,548.0
#0-18	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	644 6001	EA	12	\$ 750	\$ 9,000.0	\$ 650	\$ 7,800.0	\$ 700	\$ 8,400.0	\$ 1,053.9	\$ 12,646.80	\$ 465	\$ 5,580.0
#0-19	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	666 6048	LF	97	\$ 10.15	\$ 984.5500000	\$ 12	\$ 1,164.0	\$ 10	\$ 970	\$ 11.7	\$ 1,134.899	\$ 11.2	\$ 1,086.3999999999999
#0-20	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)6"(SLD)(100MIL)	666 6309	LF	12845	\$ 1.25	\$ 16,056.25	\$ 0.95	\$ 12,202.75	\$ 1.5	\$ 19,267.5	\$ 0.8	\$ 10,276.0	\$ 0.73	\$ 9,376.85
#0-21	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(BRK)(100MIL)	666 6318	LF	890	\$ 1.35	\$ 1,201.5	\$ 1	\$ 890	\$ 1.5	\$ 1,335.0	\$ 0.8	\$ 712.0	\$ 0.78	\$ 694.2
#0-22	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(100MIL)	666 6321	LF	5782	\$ 1.35	\$ 7,805.700000	\$ 1	\$ 5,782.0	\$ 1.5	\$ 8,673.0	\$ 0.8	\$ 4,625.6	\$ 0.78	\$ 4,509.96
#0-23	GEOGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT (TENSAR HX5.5 OR EQUIVALENT) *Use Brazoria County Special Specification	XXX XXXX	SY	20561	\$ 3.35	\$ 68,879.35	\$ 4.5	\$ 92,524.5	\$ 5	\$ 102,805.0	\$ 8.9	\$ 182,992.9	\$ 4.25	\$ 87,384.25
#0-24	TACK COAT	3076 6066	GAL	4113	\$ 8.75	\$ 35,988.75	\$ 4	\$ 16,452.0	\$ 7.5	\$ 30,847.5	\$ 6.7	\$ 27,557.10	\$ 3.35	\$ 13,778.550000000001
#0-25	D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)	3076 6071	TON	3637	\$ 134	\$ 487,358.0	\$ 145	\$ 527,365.0	\$ 180	\$ 654,660.0	\$ 182.8	\$ 664,843.6	\$ 124	\$ 450,988.0